INSTRUMENTATION VALVES
BR5SL-A-005
Blue Ribbon Corporation's High-quality
instrumentation valves are designed for heavy-duty
process control or other industrial applications that
require high-pressure carbon steel or stainless steel
shut-off valves.
REV-A

⅜=⅜” NPT
½=½” NPT
Part Number System:
Outlet Connection
F = Female
M = Male
Inlet Connection
F = Female
M = Male
Body Pattern
180 = Straight Pattern
  90 = Angle Pattern
Seat / Pressure Rating
GS = Gas Service / 6000 PSI
HS = Hydraulic Service / 1000 PSI
-   -   -   -   -   -
© 2015 Blue Ribbon Corp. | 2770 Long Rd, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Toll Free:  +1.877.774.4751    Tel:  +1.716.773.9300    Fax: +1.716.773.5019     Email: BRsales@blueribboncorp.com     Web: www.blueribboncorp.com